
 

  

 

Alfie

Ellie 
Goldstein 

Ellie is a model who has Down 
Syndrome.   

Down Syndrome is a disability where 
the cells in someone’s body are 
different. It can affect their mind and  
body as they grow up.  

Ellie has: 

• 
 

Been a model for lots of different 
clothing companies, like Adidas.   

• Had her picture on the front cover 
of lots of different magazines, like 
Elle.   

• Done interviews on television and 
the radio.  



 
Ellie would like to encourage other 
people with disabilities, and be 
someone for them to look up to.  

Instagram:  
www.instagram.com/ 
elliejg16_zeebedeemodel  
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